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Fleet NOC | Sailnumber | HelmName Age
Gold Youth Count =65
Gold Youth BRA (19 Gabriel Munhoz 2002
Gold Youth ESP (19 Aurelio Terry-Valle 2002
Gold Youth ESP |24 Antoni Alles-Coll 2002
Gold Youth ESP |58 Ferran Jurado-Besa 2001
Gold Youth ESP |66 Guillem Segu-Giro 2001
Gold Youth ESP | 369 Biel Llado-Dura” 2001
Gold Youth FRA |72 Antoine Bossard 2002
Gold Youth FRA | 127 Pouliquen Yun 2001
Gold Youth FRA | 147 Loick Laffont 2001
Gold Youth FRA | 312 Fabien Pianazza 2001
Gold Youth FRA 313 Jules Mollard-Tanguy 2001
Gold Youth FRA | 376 Ewen Kermorgant 2003
Gold Youth FRA | 628 Louis Pignolet 2001
Gold Youth FRA |680 Arthur Picquet 2001
Gold Youth FRA |895 Lostau Kyllian 2002
Gold Youth FRA | 1141 Mathis Ghio 2002
Gold Youth FRA | 1888 Nicolin Madier 2002
Gold Youth FRA | 6464 Mongrand Antoine 2002
Gold Youth GBR |19 Finn Hawkins 2002
Gold Youth GBR | 317 Ethan Moody 2002
Gold Youth GBR | 966 James Bulson 2002
Gold Youth GRE |7 Alexandros Kalpogiannakis | 2002
Gold Youth GRE |80 Leonidas Tsortanidis 2001
Gold Youth GRE |88 Petros Tsortanidis 2002
Gold Youth GRE | 107 Charalampos Kogias 2002
Gold Youth HKG |12 Ma Kwan-Lam 2001
Gold Youth HKG |14 Yeung Lok 2002
Gold Youth HKG (19 Cho Yuk-Man 2001
Gold Youth ISR |215 Amit Gan 2001
Gold Youth ISR 218 Roi Hillel 2002
Gold Youth ISR |260 Yuval Arama 2003
Gold Youth ISR | 264 Yoav Kook 2003
Gold Youth ISR 290 Eyal Zror 2002

Gold Youth ISR |293 Yahel Habot 2001



Gold Youth ISR |295 Liam Segev 2002
Gold Youth ISR |384 Boaz Harbon 2002
Gold Youth ISR |926 Vardimon Tomer 2001
Gold Youth ITA |4 Edoardo Tanas 2002
Gold Youth ITA |7 Onali Riccardo 2001
Gold Youth ITA |93 Michele Ricci 2001
Gold Youth ITA 103 Nicolo Gatti 2001
Gold Youth ITA |138 Giorgio Stancampiano 2001
Gold Youth ITA |146 Alessandro Verona 2001
Gold Youth ITA 150 Nicolo Renna 2001
Gold Youth ITA [182 Luca Mignanti 2002
Gold Youth ITA |600 Andrea-Gabriele Berni 2001
Gold Youth JPN |23 Takumi lkeda 2001
Gold Youth JPN | 358 Shinnosuke Naito 2002
Gold Youth JPN | 1151 Yugo Saito 2002
Gold Youth NED |115 Luc Schmitz 2002
Gold Youth NED |148 Joost Vink 2001
Gold Youth NED |750 Matthijs Van-Wijngaarden 2002
Gold Youth NOR | 157 Christian-Ferdinand Linnerud | 2004
Gold Youth PER |4 Alvaro De-La-Melena 2002
Gold Youth POL |42 Michal Polak 2002
Gold Youth POL |66 Adam Zarnowski 2001
Gold Youth POL |72 Kamil Manowiecki 2002
Gold Youth POL |97 Jakub Sykula 2001
Gold Youth POL |636 Dominik Lewinski 2002
Gold Youth RUS |7 Akimov Artem 2001
Gold Youth RUS |10 Daniil Soloshenko 2003
Gold Youth RUS |97 Anton Tokarev 2002
Gold Youth SGP 69 Alexander Lim 2002
Gold Youth TUR |215 Kuzey Oztas 2001
Gold Youth TUR |9999 Batuhan Arslan 2002
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Camilo Trebino
Sebastian Nores
Nahuel-Facundo Bobar
Guilherme Munhoz
Manuel Mesonero
Jaime Samalea-Lopez
Alberto Bartomeu
Ramon Batista-Serrano
Sauer Pol

Ramon-Ruiz Octavio
Jorge Herna"dez-Beno
Rafael Belloch-Roux
Albert Serra-Moreno
Pol Font-Herna"dez
Daniel Schneider
Renar Roolaht
Raul-Mihkel Anton
Louis Plassard
Thomas Bourhis

Leo Hunault

Thibault Peregrini
Leandre Carlier-Arquoit
Kurran Desoutter-Henry
Dumont Marius

Alexis Boinet

Jean Lemaire

Philippe Garcia
Emmanuel Sola

Paul Delmotte
Guillaume Buquet

Max Beaman

James Faley

Rafferty Read

Eike Drawe

Felix Kupky

Aristeidis-Antonios Nikoloudakis

Michail Vourtsis
Alexandros Chalkiadakis
B4iiLint-Antal Morvai

Benedek Jancso

Age
Count = 65

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2002



Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth
Silver Youth

ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
OMA
OMA
OMA
OMA
PER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
RUS
RUS
SVK
TUR

Competitor List Programming by Jon Eskdale

122

14
184
193
149
1306
161

N | © 0o Ww

32
36
64
75
146
23
271
16
69
22
8911

Daniel Rosh
Roman Sorrentino
Gianmarco Genna
Emanuele Bonifacio
Robert Galletti
Emiel Vermeulen

Max Castelein

Arvid-Elias-Guddal Einan

Ali Al-Omrani

Mohammad-Nabil Al-Balushi

Abdullah Al-Sarhi
Omar Al-Qartoubi
Raul Claux
Kacper Falkiewicz
Iwo Wrzesinski
Kacper Guzowski
Alexander Biene
Mike Ryan
Aleksander Niziolek
Andre Pereira
Tiago Sousa
Semen llyin

Ivan Efimov
Robert Kubif

Kerim Giritlioglu
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